BIANCHI FERMI]

ALTO ADIGE:

ZANOTELLI Gewurztraminer D.O.C. 30 €

VENETO:

LE MORETTE Lugana Mandolara D.O.C. 24 €

LOMBARDIA:

CA’ dei FRATI Brolettino Lugana 26 €

CA’' dei FRATI Rosa dei Frati  Rosato 23 €

FRIULI:

MAGNUS Ribolla Gialla Collio D.O.C. 26 €

MARCHE:

COLLI RIPANI Passerina I.G.T. 22 €
Calice 5€

CAMPANIA:

SENETE JANARE Falanghina del Sannio D.O.P. 22 €

PIETRALATA JANARE Greco del Sannio D.O.P. 24 €
Calice 5€

SICILIA:

DONNA FUGATA Anthilia D.O.C. 26 €

SARDEGNA:

SARDUS PATER Lugore Vermentino D.O.C 24 €



ALTO ADIGE:
ZANOTELLI Trento Brut millesimato D.O.C.

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA:

LA DELIZIA Prosecco 31Line Extra Dry D.O.C

LA DELIZIA Prosecco Rose Extra Dry D.O.C.
Calice

VENETO:

MEROTTO Caste Valdobbiadene DOCG Extra Dry

MEROTTO La Primavera di Barbara Valdobbiadene
D.O.C.G. Dry

MEROTIO Cartizze Valdobbiadene Sup. DOCG Dry

MEROTTO Integral Valdobbiadene DOCG Extra Brut

MEROTIO Cuvee del Fondatore D.O.C.G.

NANI RIZZI Prosecco Valdobbiadene D.O.C.G.

LOMBARDIA:
LE CANTORIE Franciacorta Brut
CA' dei FRATI Brut Cuvee

MARCHE:

COLLI RIPANI  Passerina Olympus Brut
Calice

35 €

22 €

20 €
6 €

28 €
26 €

40 €

30 €

48 €

26 €

32 €
30 €

22 €
6 €



ROSS]

VENETO:

Ripasso Valpolicella Superiore

LOMBARDIA:
CA’' dei FRATI Ronchedone

AZ. AGRICOLA FRANZINA Valtellina superiore

AZ. AGRICOLA MOIA La Capuscena Valtellina
Calice

PIETRO TRIACCA Sassella Valtellina superiore

SICILIA:

JUDEKA Nero d’'Avola
Calice

24 €

30 €

35 €

22 €
5¢€

24 €

20€
5¢€



